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Dimensions: mm

Aluminum Knobs
45KN030, 45KN031, 45KN032, 45KN033

450-7030, 450-7031, 450-7032

Available from Mouser Electronics
1-800-346-6873

www.mouser.com

EPD-200015

Date Last Revised:  9-18-17

SPECIFICATIONS
±.20

6.4mm

Tolerance:

Shaft hole:

Mouser
Stock No.

45KN030
45KN031
45KN032
45KN033
450-7030
450-7031
450-7032

Silver
Silver
Silver
Silver
Black
Black
Black

Color

Clear Anodize
Clear Anodize
Clear Anodize
Clear Anodize
Black Anodize
Black Anodize
Black Anodize

Knob Finish

20
15.5

22
29.7

20
15.5

22

A

19.5
16.5

19
22

19.5
16.5

19

B

15
11
15
25
15
11
15

C

15
14.5
13.6
11.6

15
14.5
13.6

D

9.1
8.4
8.6

8
9.1
8.4
8.6

E

5.5
4.5

4
4.2
5.5
4.5

4

F

Specifications are subject to change without notice.   No liability or warranty implied by this information.   Environmental compliance based on producer documentation.


